M3T Cx Authorities LLC Founder Honored with FORUM's 2024 Leading for IMPACT - Women in Leadership Award

At M3T Cx Authorities LLC, we are proud to announce a major milestone for our founder and CEO, who has been recognized as a recipient of the **2024 Leading for IMPACT - Women in Leadership Award**, presented by the FORUM. This prestigious award celebrates women trailblazers making a significant impact across the Federal Civilian, Federal Health, Military Health, Technology, and Consulting communities.

In a LinkedIn post, our CEO expressed deep gratitude for the recognition:

"I am deeply honored to be recognized by the FORUM's 2024 Leading for IMPACT - Women in Leadership Awards! It is a privilege to share in a celebration of strength, resilience, and passion with these phenomenal and inspiring women trailblazers."

This award not only highlights the dedication and innovation of our leadership but also acknowledges the tremendous support from our M3T team, clients, and partners who have been instrumental in our journey.

Receiving this award fuels our company's ongoing commitment to **push boundaries**, **break barriers**, **and lead with purpose** in the fields of **commissioning**, **testing**, **and construction management**. It also reaffirms our goal of creating impactful, sustainable solutions within the **federal contracting space**.

Our CEO joins an esteemed group of women leaders who are reshaping industries through innovation, resilience, and a dedication to excellence. We're excited about the future and the new opportunities this recognition brings for M3T Cx Authorities LLC as we continue to deliver unparalleled service.

The Leading for IMPACT Award is an honor we celebrate not just as individuals, but as a team that is always striving for greatness.

For more details on the event and the other winners, visit the FORUM website.